
21

25

22

27

23

26

24

2º OPEN DE POOL MASCULINO 2023/2024 - 2ª DIVISÃO - FASE FINAL

BOLA 9

RACE TO 7

TAXAS GRÁTISBILHA CAFÉ

João Pedro Pereira-7

15:30

PAVILHÃO DA AMB

PAVILHÃO DA AMB

PAVILHÃO DA AMB

PAVILHÃO DA AMB

Dia 18-11-2023

Dia 18-11-2023

Diogo Azevedo-7

15:30

Marcelino Teixeira-5

Dia 18-11-2023

15:30

Vasco Santos-6

Dia 18-11-2023

Amancio Ferreira-7

Nuno Teixeira-5

BILHA CAFÉ

17:00

Diogo Azevedo-2

BILHA CAFÉ

Nuno Teixeira-7

15:30

João Rocha Silva-1

Dia 18-11-2023

Nuno Teixeira-7

João Pedro Pereira-3

Dia 18-11-2023

17:00

Inacio Nunes-3

VENCEDOR

AMÂNCIO FERREIRA
18:30

Amancio Ferreira-7

Dia 18-11-2023

Amancio Ferreira-7


